
 

2018  - “7ª Challange  della 
VALLE  BREMBANA 
Classifica  Generale 

 
 
 

Totale 
punti 

S
. P

el
le

g
ri

n
o

  

T
er

m
e 

 Z
o

g
n

o
 / 

B
re

m
b

ill
a 

 

A
lm

en
o

 S
. B

. /
 

A
lb

en
za

 

   
P

al
ad

in
a 

S
ed

ri
n

a
 

 Cognome Nome Squadra Punti Punti Punti Punti Punti 

 1° Vacek Mathias Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bg. 52 12 15 15 10  

 2° D'Amato  Andrea Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bg. 33 15 12 - 6  

 3° Pini Massimiliano Ciclistica  Trevigliese - Bg. 24 10 10 - 4  

 4° Cometti Giorgio Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bg. 20 - - 5 15  

 5° Balestra Lorenzo Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bg. 20 - - 8 12  

 6° Igoshev Egor Lokoshpinx - Russia 12 - - 12 -  

 7° Piras Andrea S.C.O. Cavenago - Monza Brianza 10 - - 10 -  

 8° Belussi** Alessandro Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bg. 10 2 3 - 5  

 9° Vergobbi Francesco A.C. Remo Calzolari-da Moreno - Co. 8 - - - 8  

 10 De Cassan Davide A. S. Bruno Gaiga - Verona 8 4 - 4 -  

 11 Facchi** Lorenzo Velo  Club  Sarnico - Bg. 8 - 8 - -  

 12 Sala** Alessandro Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bg. 8 8 - - -  

 13 Balestrini Matteo Orange Bike Team  -  Aosta 6 - - 6 -  

 15 Invernizzi Davide Pedale  Brembillese 6 - 6 - -  

 16 Pavesi Marco Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bg. 6 6 - - -  

 17 Donini** Luca S. C. Cene 5 - 5 - -  

 18 Vanni** Michael Velo  Club  Sarnico - Bg. 5 5 - - -  

 19 Antonetti Aronne Dal Zovo - Bolladello - Varese 4 - 4 - -  

 20 Botta** Matteo Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bg. 3 - - - 3  

 21 Novolodskii Ivan Lokoshpinx - Russia 3 - - 3 -  

 22 Bono** Alex Progetto Ciclismo - Rodengo Saiano 3 3 - - -  

 23 Luciano Federico Scuola  Ciclismo  Cene - Bg. 2 - - - 2  

 24 Iacomoni Federico Forti e Veloci - Trento 2 - - 2 -  

 25 Colosio** Lino Velo  Club  Sarnico - Bg. 2 - 2 - -  

 26 Tebaldi** Manuel Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bg. 1 - - - 1  

 27 Denisov Denis Lokoshpinx - Russia 1 - - 1 -  

 28 Camoni Stefano S. C. Ceramiche Pagnoncelli 1 - 1 - -  

 29 Paradiso Stefano Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bg. 1 1 - - -  
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  Classifica  Gran Premio della Montagna 
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 Cognome Nome Squadra Punti Punti Punti Punti Punti 

 1° Vacek Mathias Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bergamo 10 - 5 5 -  

 2° Balestra Lorenzo Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bergamo 5 - - - 5  

 3° D'Amato Andrea Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bergamo 5 - 3 - 2  

 4° Cometti Giorgio Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bergamo 3 - - - 3  

 5° Igoshev Egor Lokoshpinx - Russia  - - 3 -  

 6° Piras Andrea S.C.O.  Cavenago - Monza / Brianza  - - 2 -  

 7° Donini Luca Scuola Ciclismo Cene  - 2 - -  
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     VALLE  BREMBANA  
  Classifica  GIOVANI 2003** 
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 Cognome Nome Squadra Punti Punti Punti Punti Punti 

 1° Belussi Alessandro Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bg. 35 8 10 2 15  

 2° Facchi Lorenzo Velo  Club  Sarnico - Bg. 25 - 15 10   

 3° Ceci Alessandro U. C. Figinese - Como 20 - - 15 5  

 4° Romele Alessandro Cicli  Peracchi  -  Sovere 17 5 - 6 6  

 5° Tebaldi Manuel Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bg. 16 2 4 - 10  

 6° Rota Samuele U. S. Paladina - S. C. Ivan Gotti - Bg. 15 - 6 1 8  

 7° Donini Luca Scuola Ciclismo Cene - Bg. 15 - 12 3 -  

 8° Sala Alessandro Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bg. 15 15 - - -  

 10 Florian Fabio Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bg. 13 3 5 5 -  

 11 Botta Matteo Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bg. 12 - - - 12  

 12 Oioli Manuel Team Bike Tartaggia - Novara 12 - - 12 -  

 13 Colosio   Lino Velo  Club  Sarnico - Bg. 12 4 8 - -  

 14 Vanni Michael Velo  Club  Sarnico - Bg. 12 12 - - -  

 15 Bono Alex Progetto Ciclismo - Rodengo Saiano 10 10 - - -  

 16 Minoia Sebastiano Velo  Club  Sarnico - Bg. 11 - - 8 3  

 17 Grisafi Luca Progetto Ciclismo - Rodengo Saiano 6 6 - -   

 18 Ponti Alessandro A.C. Remo Calzolari-da Moreno - Co 4 - - - 4  

 19 Santamaria Riccardo U. C. Costamasnaga - La Piastrella 4 - - 4 -  

 20 Sannazzaro Manuel Pedale Ossolano - Idroweld - Vb. 3 - 3 - -  

 21 Anselmi Daniele S.C.O. Cavenago - Monza Brianza 2 - 2 - -  

 21 Bertesago Matteo Velo  Club  Sarnico - Bg. 1 - 1 - -  

 23 Borsarini Nicolas Progetto Ciclismo - Rodengo Saiano 1 1 - - -  
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Class                           Squadra Punti Punti Punti Punti Punti 

 1^ Team  F.lli  Giorgi - Bergamo 154 44 30 28 52  

 2^ Ciclistica  Trevigliese - Bergamo 24 10 10 - 4  

 3^ Lokoshpinx  -  Russia 16 - - 16 -  

 4^ Velo  Club  Sarnico - Bergamo 15 5 10 - -  

 5^ S.C.O.  Cavenago - Monza / Brianza 10 - - 10 -  

 6^ A. C. Remo Calzolari - Da Moreno - Como 8 - - - 8  

 7^ A. S. Bruno  Gaiga - Verona 8 4 - 4 -  

 8^ Scuola  Ciclismo  Cene - Bergamo 7 - 5 - 2  

 9^ Orange Bike Team - Pontey - Aosta 6 - - 6 -  

 10 Pedale  Brembillese - Bergamo 6 - 6 - -  

 11 Dal  Zovo - Bolladello - Varese 4 - 4 - -  

 12 Progetto  Ciclismo - Rodengo  Saiano - Brescia 3 3 - - -  

 13 C. C. Forti e Veloci - Trento 2 - - 2 -  

 14 Società Ciclistica Ceramiche Pagnoncelli - Bergamo 1 - 1 - -  

 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 


